
ASSEMBLY - VIEW FROM TOP

SECTION B-B

SECTION A-A

LID - VIEW FROM INSIDE

BOX - VIEW FROM INSIDE

SECTION C-C

1590Z235PL

1590Z235
1590Z235BK
1590Z235GY

1590Z235PL

NOTES

Cover screws should be torqued to 15-17 lbf.in (150-170 cN.m)

1590Z235
PART NUMBERS

Purchased assembly includes enclosure, M6x35 lid screws and
M6x10 ground screws.

Gasket - Preformed Silicone Rubber

ACCESSORIES
Inner Panel

Basic Enclosure
Black Enclosure

Grey Enclosure - RAL7001 Gloss
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1590Z235

File #E65324
NEMA 4, 4X

0.797 in
[20.25 mm]

4.341 in
[110.25 mm]

13.071 in
[332.00 mm]

9.134 in
[232.00 mm]

12.440 in
[315.98 mm]

(SOLD SEPARATELY)

8.503 in
[215.99 mm]

R0.511 in
[12.99 mm]

6.102 in
[154.98 mm]

4.004 in
[101.70 mm]

0.355 in
[9.00 mm]

12.654 in
[321.41 mm]

12.195 in
[309.75 mm]

M6x1 - 6H

0.803 in
[20.40 mm]

Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc. )
Contact Factory mjm@hammondmfg.com for quotes
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.

12.470 in
[316.74 mm]

11.170 in
[283.72 mm]

11.868 in
[301.45 mm]

8.572 in
[217.73 mm]

6.080 in
[154.43 mm]

3.158 in
[80.21 mm]

4.732 in
[120.19 mm]

5.664 in
[143.87 mm]

R0.472 in
[11.99 mm]

n0.257 in
[6.53 mm]

11.416 in
[289.98 mm]

8.718 in
[221.43 mm]

6.301 in
[160.04 mm]

7.092 in
[180.13 mm]

R0.373 in
[9.48 mm]

Ø7.60 mm THRU
vØ12.00 mm x 70.60 mm
4X
(MOUNTING HOLES)

11.220 in
[284.98 mm]

0.209 in
[5.31 mm]


